Product reference:
Index Quantity Reference Description Value / Generic Part Number Voltage
Power/
Current
Tolerance Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer's ordering code /
Orderable Part Number
Additional Notes
1 1 BP200 WS-TASV SMT Tact Switch 12 VDC 50 mA - - WURTH ELEKTRONIK 430182043816
2 1 B200 ST87M01 - - - Tyrion STMICROELECTRONICS ST87M01 Provided by ST
3 3 C200,C203,C205 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 10uF 10V - 20% 0402 MURATA GRM155R61A106ME11
4 7 C201,C302,C305,C306,C307,C308,C309 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 100nF 50V - 10% 0402 MURATA GRM155R61H104KE14
5 2 C202,C210 XR5 SMD Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors 1uF 16V - 10% 0402 KEMET C0402C105K4PACTU
6 6 C204,C206,C211,C212,C300,C301 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 1uF 25V - 10% 0402 MURATA GRM155R61E105KE11
7 1 C207 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 4.7uF 6.3V - 20% 0402 MURATA GRM155R60J475ME47
8 1 C208 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 1NF 50V - 5% 0402 MURATA GRM1555C1H102JA01D
9 1 C209 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 33pF 50V - 5% 0402 MURATA GJM1555C1H330JB01
10 2 C303,C304 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 4.7uF 16V - 10% 0603 MURATA GRM185R61C475KE11
11 1 C310 TBD 16V - 10% 0603 - - NM
12 1 C311 TBD - - - 1206 - - NM
13 1 C312 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose 100pF 50V 5% 0402 MURATA GRM1555C1H101JA01
14 2 D300,D304 Red Led - SMD WL-SMCW - 72 mW - 0603 WURTH ELEKTRONIK 150060RS75000
15 3 D301,D302,D303 Green Led - SMD WL-SMCW - 72 mW - 0603 WURTH ELEKTRONIK 150060VS75000
16 2 J200,J203 2 position WR-PHD Pin Header 250 V 3 A - - WURTH ELEKTRONIK 61300211121
17 4 J201,J207,J208,J209 3 position WR-PHD Pin Header 250 V 3 A - - WURTH ELEKTRONIK 61300311121